
(Amount in Rs)

Date of 
receipt

 Amount claimed  Amount of claim 
admitted 

Nature of claim Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 2Coms Consulting Pvt Ltd 28.12.2023                     5,05,05,057 5,05,05,057                 Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                       -                        -                                      -   

2 Jai Balaji Timber Products 28.12.2023                        33,53,019 33,53,019                    Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                       -                        -                                      -   

3 Jai Jagdambe Concrete Products 28.12.2023                        40,75,935 26,53,504                    Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                       -            14,22,431 
We have sought proof on 
the basis of which interest 
has been claimed.

4 JOB CREATORS PVT.LTD 27.12.2023                          6,65,257 6,65,257                      Secured No Yes No N/A N/A N/A                       -                        -                                      -   
5 GAUTAM CEMENT WORKS 29.12.2023                        55,91,236 55,91,236                    Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                       -                        -                                      -   
6 Ramkrishna Enterprises 28.12.2023                        47,99,340 20,00,000                    Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A          27,99,340 

We have sought proof on 
the basis of which interest 
has been claimed.

7 Randstad India Private Limited 28.12.2023                     1,42,91,914 1,42,91,914                 Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                       -                        -                                      -   
8 Tripura State Electricity Corporation Limited 22.12.2023                1,39,50,80,514 43,77,59,785               Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A      95,73,20,729                                    -   
9 Lohia Jute Press Pvt.Ltd. 29.12.2023                        62,19,419 62,19,419                    Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                       -                        -                                      -   
10 MANAS RANJAN NAYAK 29.12.2023                          1,72,000 1,72,000                      Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                       -                        -                                      -   
11 Dynamic Cables Limited 29.12.2023                     1,18,22,871 59,41,260                    Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                       -            58,81,611 

We have sought proof on 
the basis of which interest 
has been claimed.

12 MAA SIDDHA BHAIRABI 
ENTERPRISERS PVT LTD

29.12.2023                        22,22,762 22,22,762                    Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                       -                        -                                      -   

13 PKF Sridhar & Santhanam LLP 29.12.2023                        14,46,480 14,46,480                    Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                       -                        -                                      -   
14 Sevak Deb 04.01.2024                        17,87,464 17,87,464                    Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                       -                        -                                      -   
15 Subhalaxmi Pradhan 29.12.2023                          4,65,186 4,65,186                      Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                       -                        -                                      -   
16 M/s Guard Force 30.12.2023                        38,96,901 38,96,901                    Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                       -                        -                                      -   
17 M/s Kailash Chandra Senapati 29.12.2023                          1,21,858 1,21,858                      Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                       -                        -                                      -   
18 R S Trading & Service 30.12.2023                          5,35,703 5,35,703                      Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                       -                        -                                      -   
19 Meetal Computers & Coated Paper Co 30.12.2023                        19,18,824 19,18,824                    Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                       -                        -                                      -   

20 United Electricals & Engineering Pvt. Ltd. 31.12.2023                     2,16,75,370 2,16,75,370                 Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                       -                        -                                      -   
21 N Jayashree Rao

07.01.2024

                         1,65,650 -                              Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A            1,65,650 We have sought for 
supporting documents

22 N. D. Enterprises 29.12.2023                        26,43,621                     26,43,621 Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                      -   
23 Subir Kumar Mishra 10.01.2024                          7,10,000                       7,10,000 Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                      -   
24 Biswajit Sarkar 11.01.2024                          2,17,374                       2,17,374 Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                      -   
25 Uttam Debbarma 11.01.2024                        12,40,026 -                              Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A          12,40,026 We have sought for 

supporting documents
26 Joy Kumar Sinha 11.01.2024                          5,20,337 -                              Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A            5,20,337 We have sought for 

supporting documents
27 Pradip Karmakar 12.01.2024                        21,42,833 21,42,833                    Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                      -   
28 Jain Prince & Associates 12.01.2024                          2,13,500 2,13,500                      Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                      -   
29 Subham Debnath 19.01.2024                          3,52,980 3,52,980                      Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                      -   
30 Uttam kumar Pal 19.01.2024                          1,95,018 1,95,018                      Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                      -   
31 Bikram Ghosh 19.01.2024                        12,06,322 -                              Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A          12,06,322 We have sought for 

supporting documents

Name of creditor Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Annexure–8

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Name of the corporate debtor: 

Remarks, if anyDetails of claim admitted Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-off

 Amount of 
claim not 
admitted 

Date of commencement of CIRP:

 Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

Feedback Energy Distribution Company Limited 12.12.2023 List of creditors as on: 24.05.2024

Details of claim receivedSl. No



32 Arun Debnath 25.01.2024                          9,10,641 9,10,641                      Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                      -   
33 AAPT Associates 1.02.2024                        27,02,113 27,02,113                    Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                      -   
34 Biren Satpathy 29.01.2024                          7,10,000                       7,10,000 Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                      -   
35 Priya Debaranajan Sharma 24.01.2024                          4,43,815 4,43,815                      Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                      -   
36 Cloud 4C 22.02.2024                        11,29,735 11,29,735                    Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                      -   
37 Chandan Debbarma 17.01.2024                          2,50,055 -                              Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A            2,50,055 We have sought for 

supporting documents
38 Central Depository Services (India) Limited 

(CDSL)
26.02.2024                          2,33,092 2,33,092                      Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                      -   

39 Samsul Electronics 01.03.2024                          2,69,753 -                              Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A            2,69,753 We have sought for 
supporting documents

40 Sai Electricals 01.03.2024                        66,16,042 -                              Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A          66,16,042 We have sought for 
supporting documents

41 Kamla Debnath 18.01.2024                          3,11,850 3,11,850                      Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                      -   
42 MANAS RANJAN NAYAK

08.03.2024
                         1,98,000 -                              Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A            1,98,000 We have sought for 

supporting documents
43 Meghalaya Power Distribution Limited 12.03.2024                   17,39,13,414 17,39,13,414               Unsecured No No No N/A N/A N/A                       0 

Total           1,72,79,43,280          75,00,52,985     95,73,20,729      2,05,69,567 


